123A District Championship
October 19-20, 2013

Level 3
Large Team

Team
Aerial Athletics
Olympia Hills
J&R Gymnastics
United Gymnastics

Vault
45.600
47.000
46.900
46.150
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Bars
45.450
42.650
41.450
37.500
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Beam
43.150
42.400
42.900
42.400
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Floor
45.350
45.100
45.300
40.250
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Total
179.550
177.150
176.550
166.300
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